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Client
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Job Description
:Diablo Sweets

Strawberry & Cream

Size
265 x 195mm

Any other details?
See cutter guide.

Designed by
MFS 26.11.2012

Last Amended / Proof Number
JG 27.01.2015 (AW)

Artworker

Studio P.O.C
Martin Farrar-Smith

Colours Used on Artwork
Black
100K

. Pantone 463C

Colours NOT TO PRINT

Transparency

Eactory Printing Area

ARTWORK CHECKLIST
GENERAL
[] Collected artwork
[] Correct document size
[X] Is a/w in several parts?

[*] Is mock-up beneficial at a/w
stage?

[*] Yes [1 No
Conform to guidelines &
consistency

[*] Correct fonts
[*] Required Logos
[*] Corporate colours
[*] Spacing & alignment
[/] Correct URLs
[*] Barcode
[*] Disclaimer (if required)
[*] Bleed (if required)

[

D

TYPE

[] Spell Check

[*] Hyphenation (Switch Off)

[*] No Double Spaces (unless req’d)
[*] No Widows

COLOURS

[7] CMYK

[*] Remove all unused

[] No Spots (Unless Required)

[x] Black - Has printer spec’d one?

[*] Add un-named swatches &
remove

IMAGES

[*] Hi-Res

[7] Cmyk

[] Under 120% In Document
[*] Adjusted (If Required)

[] Purchased (If Required)

35mm

17,5mm

48,75mm

:Diablo i

DITCH THAT SNEAKY TREAT WITH :DIABLO SUGAR FREE
SWEETS! PERFECT FOR THOSE ON A SUGAR CONTROLLED DIET.
OR FOR THOSE JUST WANTING TO CUT OUT SOME OF THE
SUGAR FROM THEIR

FOOD.
ENJOY 100% GUILT FREE DEVILISHLY 600D TREATS FROM -DIABLO.

Keep me tasting lovely! Store in a cool, dry place.
For best before, see below.

QUESTIONS? COMMENTS? EMAIL US
INFORDIARLOSUGARFREE COM

OR VISIT US ONLINE AT
\WWWDIABLOSUGARFREE COM

rsos¥) Sasy) b
157 Golders Green Road, London, NW11 9BX, UK
Produced in the EU for B Healthy Ltd.,
157 Golders Green Road, London, N\I\m 9BX, UK
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BEST BEFORE END:

Not suitable for children under 3.
Choking hazard.

120mm

48,75mm
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WITH 100% GUILT FREE

SUGAR FREE

=== GAPPUCGINO
& CREAM SWEETS
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PER PIECE "2 CONTAINS:

OF AN ADULT'S REFERENCE INTAKE “PER 100.g: ENERGY THGKJ/Z67KCAL

@I{O Dlablo Sugar Free Cappuccino & Cream Sweets with Swegtener.
rﬁ nts: Sweetener (somatt, Acesulfam ), Water, Cream (7%)
(Milk), Butter (Milk), Coﬁee (0.65%), Humectant: (glycerine),
Emulsifier: (mono & diglycerides [E471] of fatty acids, Soya lecithin),
flavourings, Satt, Colouring (171 & E150).

For allergen see ingredients in Bold. Produced in a factory handiing
nuts and peanits. Not recommended for children or pregnant women.
Exoessive consumption may produce laxative effects.

@ Bonbons Diablo Cappuccino & Créme sans sucre avec
édulcorants. Ingrédients: édulcorants (somalt, acésulfame), eau,
creme (7%) (lait), beurre (lait), cafe (0,65%), humectant:

Eglyoenne ), émulsifiants: (mono & diglycérides [E471] d'acides gras,
cithine de soja), ammes sel, colorants (E171 & E150). Pour les
substances allergenes, voir les ingrédients en gras. Produit dans une

usine qui manipule des fruits a coque et des arachides. Produit
déconseillé aux enfants et aux femmes enceintes. Une consommation
excessive peut entrainer des effets laxatifs.

@) Diablo zuckerfreie Cappuccino & Sahne-Bonbons mit
SiiBungsmittel. Zutaten: SiiBungsmitte! (somatt, Acesuifam), Wasser,
Sahne (7%) (Milch), Butter (Milch), Kaffee (0,65%),
Feuchthaltemittel: (Glycerir), Emulgatoren: (Mono und D|g\ycende von
Speisefettsauren [E471], Solalecllhln) Aromen, Salz, Farbstoff
(171 &E150). Allergene siehe fettgedruckte Zutaten. In einer
Fabrik hergesteltt, die Niisse und Erdnisse verarbeitet. Fiir Kinder oder
Schwangere nicht empfehlenswert. Kann bei tiberméaBigem Verzehr
abftihrend wirken.
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THE PACKAGE CONTAINS APROX. 1 PIECES

GLUTEN FREE

Nutritional Per 100g Per piece |*%RI
information 4.29
Energy (Kj/ Kcal) 1116/267 Mg | 1%
Fats(g) 539 029 0%
of which Saturated(g) 31g 01g 1%
Carhohydrates(g) 90,69 380 1%
of which Sugars(g) 059 0,029 0%
Polyols (g) 9029 389
Proteins(g) 029 00g 0%
Salt(g) 0379 0,029 0%

*RI: Reference intake of an average adult (8400Kj/2000Kcal)
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BOTTOM SEAL
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